Rank Competitor(s)

AW =

Chloe Vidaillac
Cassandra Labermeyer
Savana Sheardown

Brianne Mapson

Club

Kelowna FSC
Valleyview SC
Kelowna FSC
Kelowna FSC

Michael Alvarado

Created on:

14-Feb-2011

2011 Ogopogo Freeskate

Penticton
February 11, 2011 to February 13, 2011

Junior Bronze Women (12 & under)

9:44:29AM

Category Result Summary

Section EP
BC/YT 23.15
BC/YT 19.42
BC/YT 19.24
BC/YT 18.79

Points

23.15
19.42
19.24
18.79

Susan Laidlaw



